



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION (ST.) NO. 20757 OF 2014

Laxman Mangu Rathod

vs.

Shri. Bhaskar Mangu Rathod through
Vinod Bhaskar Rathod and ors.

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

None for the Petitioner.

Ms Aparna Vhatkar, AGP for Respondent Nos.2 to 6.

CORAM : M. S. SONAK, J.

DATE : 12 MARCH, 2015

P.C. :-

1] In this petition, the interim order was granted on
2 September 2014.

2] None present for the petitioner. In the
circumstances, petition is dismissed for non-prosecution.
The interim relief stands vacated.

(M. S. SONAK, J.)