



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2711 OF 2015

Shri. Laxman Mangu RathodPetitioner

V/S

Shri. Bhaskar Mangu Rathod, Through Shri.Respondent
Vinod Bhaskar Rathod And Ors

Vaibhav Ramchandra Gaikwad And Jaywant Avhad For
Petitioner

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J

DATE : 8th August, 2017

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioner, Stand Over
to 06/09/2017. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)